
RM-24 FBC
Самоустанавливающиеся шарикоподшипники

ТИП: Шарикоподшипники, Радиальные, Двухрядные сферические, С цилиндрическим
отверстием, Дюймовые

Технические характеристики
РАЗМЕРЫ, ММ

76,200d
177,800D
39,688B

5,171МАССА, КГ

FBCПРОИЗВОДИТЕЛЬ

АНАЛОГИ
RM 24 ABC
RM-24 FAG
RM-24 SKF
PBJ-24 RIV
NMJ-3 RHP

Подшипники

https://ru.abcmechanics.com/brand/901-fbc/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/207880/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/207881/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/207882/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/207883/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/207884/

